General Dentistry

Examination, Including radiographs
Emergency / Initial Assessment
Additional Radiographs
Orthopantomogram

Scale and Polish

Stain Removal

Emergency Treatment
GIC Filling

Temporary Dressing
Extirpation of Pulp
Dry Socket

Denture Ease
Recement Crown

Recement Bridge

Treatment
Amalgam Filling
Composite Filling
Root Filling
Veneer

Crowns

Bridges
Extraction
Denture Addition
Acrylic Dentures

Metal Based Dentures

Private Fees
£58.65
£47.00
£18.55
£59.05
£62.70
£49.00

£104
£39.40
£131.15
£52
£71.15
£82.20
£86.20

£120.15 - £212.50
£136.70 - £216.75
£258.70 - £543.45
£258.70 - £543.45
£642.45 - £759
£565.85 - 959.16
£217.30 - £545.20
£101.95 - £106.55
£536.20 - £1353.85
£899.15 - £2489.70



Cosmetic Dentistry

Invisalign & Whitening £3,595

Implants Starting from £2600

Whitening £295



