	<u>Private Fees</u>
Examination, Including radiographs	£58.65
Emergency / Initial Assessment	£47.00
Additional Radiographs	£18.55
Orthopantomogram	£59.05
Scale and Polish	£62.70
Stain Removal	£49.00
Emergency Treatment	
GIC Filling	£104
Temporary Dressing	£39.40
Extirpation of Pulp	£131.15
Dry Socket	£52
Denture Ease	£71.15
Recement Crown	£82.20
Recement Bridge	£86.20
<u>Treatment</u>	
Amalgam Filling	£120.15 - £212.50
Composite Filling	£136.70 - £216.75
Root Filling	£258.70 - £543.45
Veneer	£258.70 - £543.45
Crowns	£642.45 - £759
Bridges	£565.85 - 959.16
Extraction	£217.30 - £545.20
Denture Addition	£101.95 - £106.55
Acrylic Dentures	£536.20 - £1353.85
Metal Based Dentures	£899.15 - £2489.70

Cosmetic Dentistry

Invisalign & Whitening	£3,595
Implants	Starting from £2600
Whitening	£295